1
Product Segments
• Industrial Motion
TA29AC
 series
TiMOTION’s TA29AC is a linear actuator with an AC/DC power supply
integrated into the housing that affords a maximum 4000N force (push/pull).
It is controlled by 1 neutral wire and 2 line wires (extension and retraction),

Load (N)
4
TA29AC Ordering Key
TA29AC
Version: 20211104-B
Load and Speed See page 2
Voltage
Color
Output Signals
See page 7
Special Functions
for Spindle Sub-
Assembly
IP Rating
Connector
See page 7
U = 110-240V AC
1 = Black 2 = Pantone 428C
0 = Without 1 = POT
0 = Without (Standard) 2 = Standard push only
1 = Without 2 = IP54 3 = IP66 5 = IP66W
2 = Tinned leads
Stroke (mm)
Cable Length (mm)
See page 2
Straight, 100
Straight, 500
Straight, 750
Straight, 1000
Straight, 1250
Straight, 1500
Straight, 2000
Rear Attachment
(mm)
See page 6
Front Attachment
(mm)
See page 6
Functions for
Limit Switches
See page 7
3 = Aluminum, U clevis, slot 6.2, depth 12.2, hole 10.2 4 = Aluminum, U clevis, slot 6.2, depth 12.2, hole 12.2
3 = Aluminum, slotless, hole 10.2 4 = Aluminum, slotless, hole 12.2
1 = Two switches at full retracted / extended positions to cut current
Retracted Length
(mm)
See page 5
Direction of
Rear Attachment
(Counterclockwise)
See page 6
1 = 90° 2 = 0°
5
TA29AC Ordering Key Appendix
1. Calculate A+B+C+D = Y
2. Retracted length needs to ≥ Stroke+Y
3. Retracted length needs to > 302mm
Retracted Length (mm)
C. Special Bunctions for Spindle Sub-Assembly
0 -
2 +6
D. Output Signal
0 -
1 +20
B.
Stroke (mm) Load (N)
4000
25~150 +10
151~200 +18
201~250 +18
251~300 +23
301~350 +23
351~400 +28
401~450 +33
451~500 +38
501~550 +43
551~600 +48
A.
Front
Attach.
Rear Attach.
3, 4
3, 4 +112
6
TA29AC Ordering Key Appendix
3 = �Aluminum, U clevis, slot 6.2,
depth 12.2, hole 10.2
4 = �Aluminum, U clevis, slot 6.2,
depth 12.2, hole 12.2
Rear Attachment (mm)
3 = Aluminum, slotless, hole 10.2 4 = Aluminum, slotless, hole 12.2
Front Attachment (mm)
ø10.2
21
26
6.
112.2
ø12.2
21
26
6.
112.2
ø10.2
9
ø2
6
ø12.2
9
ø2
6
Direction of Rear Attachment (Counterclockwise)
1 = 90° 2 = 0°
H
ol
e
90º
0º
Hole
7
TA29AC Ordering Key Appendix
Terms of Use
The user is responsible for determining the suitability of TiMOTION products for a specific application.
TiMOTION products are subject to change without prior notice.
2 = Tinned leads